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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 8 Women, 100m Breaststroke Open
17-Dec-22 - 12:56 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2022

Rank YB Time Pts RT

A (Open)

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:15.09 622 +0.62A
2. NIKAKI, Zoi 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:17.82 559 +0.61A
3. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:18.20 551 A
4. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:19.57 523 +0.62A
5. BOYANOVA, Petya 03 Levent SC 1:21.24 491 +0.64A
6. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.30 490 +0.67A
7. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:21.35 489 +0.47A
8. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:22.06 477 +0.70A
9. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:22.56 468 +0.70B

10. TZORTZI, Olga 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:23.35 455 +0.64B
11. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:23.42 454 +0.70B
12. XERRI DE CARO, Beata 07 Aquahub 1:24.74 433 +0.58B

PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:24.74 433 B
14. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Miya 06 Levent SC 1:25.74 418 +0.61B
15. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:26.85 402 +0.75B
16. TRIANTAFYLLOU, Alexandra 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:28.04 386 +0.73B
17. DOCHKOVA, Zhanna 11 Olimp 1:28.22 384 +0.62R
18. ALLEN, Sophia 09 Sliema ASC 1:28.28 383 +0.47R
19. KATZARSKA, Hristina 03 Slavia 1:28.93 375 +0.61
20. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:29.31 370 +0.71
21. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:33.06 327 +0.80
22. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:33.56 322 +0.68
23. AGIUS, Mikaela 09 Sliema ASC 1:33.72 320 +0.63
24. FLARA, Elpiniki 12 Olymiakos Volos 1:36.49 293 +0.77
25. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:37.93 280 +0.69
26. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:39.45 268 +0.75
27. KITIC, Dasa 11 Sliema ASC 1:40.46 260 +0.81
28. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:41.14 254 +0.64
29. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:42.65 243
30. CAMILLERI, Krista 10 San Giljan SW Elite 1:45.88 222 +1.18
31. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:46.21 220 +0.97
32. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:47.59 211 +0.84
33. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:47.62 211 +0.78
34. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:47.84 210 +0.72
35. CREMONA, Pippa 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:50.21 197 +0.83
36. STOJKOVIC, Nina 12 Naisus 1:50.92 193 +0.92
37. SERMETI, Maria Georgia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:51.34 191 +0.77
38. CIANTAR, Kaya 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:52.20 186 +0.62
39. APAP, Elisabeth 09 Sliema ASC 1:52.92 183 +0.76
40. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:55.43 171 +0.72
41. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:56.73 165 +0.72
42. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:58.25 159
43. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:59.03 156
44. BUGEJA, Giulia 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:59.13 155
45. ALLEN, Francesca 12 Sliema ASC 1:59.65 153 +0.76
46. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 14 Dubocica 1:59.79 153
47. KOSTOGLOU, Karyofyllia 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:02.07 144
48. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 2:02.17 144 +0.84
49. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 2:02.25 144
50. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 2:03.22 140

www.pksvetinikola.org


Plivački klub "Sveti Nikola" XXXI Međunarodni plivački miting "Sveti Nikola" - 2022 www.pksvetinikola.org
Splash Meet Manager, 11.75236 Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije 18-Dec-22 10:19 - Page 2

XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 8, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, A (Open)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

51. POLYZOU, Eleftheria 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:04.69 136 +0.83
52. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:05.42 133 +0.59
53. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 2:08.05 125
54. FARANTOU, Maria 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:09.61 121 +0.72
55. FARANTOU, Polymnia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:10.94 117 +0.84
56. STOJILJKOVIC, Dunja 12 Dubocica 2:17.67 101

DSQ NIKOLIC, Masa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:42.77
DSQ BORG, Valentina 09 San Giljan SW Elite 1:54.94 +0.78
DSQ MILIC, Dunja 11 Sveti Nikola 2:22.05 +0.93
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Mila 13 Sveti Nikola 2:27.67 +0.97

B (2005-2006)

1. BUKVIC, Martina 06 11. April 1:15.09 622 +0.62A
2. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Dubocica 1:18.20 551 A
3. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 1:19.57 523 +0.62A
4. KEREMIDCHIEVA, Miya 06 Levent SC 1:25.74 418 +0.61B

C (2007-2008)

1. NIKAKI, Zoi 08 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:17.82 559 +0.61A
2. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:21.30 490 +0.67A
3. PELIVANOVIC, Ivona 07 Crnica 1:21.35 489 +0.47A
4. OBRADOVIC, Jana 08 11. April 1:22.56 468 +0.70B
5. STAJIC, Ana 08 Sveti Nikola 1:23.42 454 +0.70B
6. XERRI DE CARO, Beata 07 Aquahub 1:24.74 433 +0.58B
7. DJORDJEVIC, Petra 08 Sveti Nikola 1:29.31 370 +0.71

D (2009-2010)

1. STANOJEVIC, Nina 09 Sveti Nikola 1:22.06 477 +0.70A
2. TZORTZI, Olga 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:23.35 455 +0.64B
3. TRIANTAFYLLOU, Alexandra 09 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:28.04 386 +0.73B
4. ALLEN, Sophia 09 Sliema ASC 1:28.28 383 +0.47R
5. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 1:33.06 327 +0.80
6. AGIUS, Mikaela 09 Sliema ASC 1:33.72 320 +0.63
7. STAMENKOVIC, Lana 09 Sveti Nikola 1:37.93 280 +0.69
8. NIKOLIC, Teodora 10 Dubocica 1:39.45 268 +0.75
9. CAMILLERI, Krista 10 San Giljan SW Elite 1:45.88 222 +1.18

10. APAP, Elisabeth 09 Sliema ASC 1:52.92 183 +0.76
DSQ NIKOLIC, Masa 09 Sveti Nikola 1:42.77
DSQ BORG, Valentina 09 San Giljan SW Elite 1:54.94 +0.78

E (2011 and younger)

1. PALANGETIC, Milana 11 Nis 2005 1:24.74 433 B
2. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Klub za vodene sportove Mornar 1:26.85 402 +0.75B
3. DOCHKOVA, Zhanna 11 Olimp 1:28.22 384 +0.62R
4. PETROVIC, Elena 11 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:33.56 322 +0.68
5. FLARA, Elpiniki 12 Olymiakos Volos 1:36.49 293 +0.77
6. KITIC, Dasa 11 Sliema ASC 1:40.46 260 +0.81
7. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 1:41.14 254 +0.64
8. ZIVKOVIC, Petra 12 Sveti Nikola 1:42.65 243
9. BOGAVAC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 1:46.21 220 +0.97

10. TAMBURIC, Sanja 11 Rasina 1:47.59 211 +0.84
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XXXI M.P.M. Sveti Nikola - 2022
Niš, 17-18.12.2022

Event 8, Girls, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, E (2011 and younger)

Rank YB Time Pts RT

11. BURMUDZIJA, Katarina 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:47.62 211 +0.78
12. STOJILKOVIC, Lenka 11 Sveti Nikola 1:47.84 210 +0.72
13. CREMONA, Pippa 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:50.21 197 +0.83
14. STOJKOVIC, Nina 12 Naisus 1:50.92 193 +0.92
15. SERMETI, Maria Georgia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 1:51.34 191 +0.77
16. CIANTAR, Kaya 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:52.20 186 +0.62
17. STANCEVIC, Anja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:55.43 171 +0.72
18. VUKIC, Dunja 12 Sveti Nikola 1:56.73 165 +0.72
19. BOGAVAC, Sara 15 Sveti Nikola 1:58.25 159
20. MITROVIC, Isidora 13 Swimming klub ''Leskovac'' 1:59.03 156
21. BUGEJA, Giulia 11 San Giljan SW Elite 1:59.13 155
22. ALLEN, Francesca 12 Sliema ASC 1:59.65 153 +0.76
23. STOJILJKOVIC, Petra 14 Dubocica 1:59.79 153
24. KOSTOGLOU, Karyofyllia 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:02.07 144
25. STOJANOVIC, Tara 13 Dubocica 2:02.17 144 +0.84
26. SPASIC, Tara 13 Sveti Nikola 2:02.25 144
27. PETROVIC, Danica 12 Sveti Nikola 2:03.22 140
28. POLYZOU, Eleftheria 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:04.69 136 +0.83
29. RAJKOVIC, Nina 12 Sveti Nikola 2:05.42 133 +0.59
30. TIMOTIJEVIC, Dasa 12 Radnicki 1969 2:08.05 125
31. FARANTOU, Maria 13 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:09.61 121 +0.72
32. FARANTOU, Polymnia 12 Naytikos Omilos Volou Argonaytes 2:10.94 117 +0.84
33. STOJILJKOVIC, Dunja 12 Dubocica 2:17.67 101

DSQ MILIC, Dunja 11 Sveti Nikola 2:22.05 +0.93
DSQ JOVANOVIC, Mila 13 Sveti Nikola 2:27.67 +0.97
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